VT80L45PW-M3/4W
Part Number VT80L45PW-M3/4W
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 80A 45V TMBS
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
VT80L45PW-M3/4W Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of VT80L45PW-M3/4W
Manufacturer Part Number VT80L45PW-M3/4W Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 80A 45V
TMBS
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max)
@ If 580mV @ 40A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr)
(Max) 45V
Supplier Device Package TO-3PW Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series - Packaging Tube
Package / Case TO-3P-3 Full Pack Other Names VT80L45PWM34W
Operating Temperature -
Junction -40°C ~ 150°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Diode Type Schottky Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Detailed Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode Schottky 45V 40A Through Hole TO-3P-
3 Full Pack
Current - Reverse Leakage
@ Vr 9mA @ 45V
Current - Average Rectified
(Io) (per Diode) 40A
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ VT80L45PW-M3/4W : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for VT80L45PW-M3/4W
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MURT20040 DIODE MODULE 400V 200A 3TOWER GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
MBRB30H60CTHE3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO263AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBRT50080R DIODE MODULE 80V 500A 3TOWER GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
MMBD7000LT1G DIODE ARRAY GP 100V 200MA SOT23 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1928 pcs
VS-STPS40L15CT-N3 DIODE SCHOTTKY 15V 20A TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
SBL1030CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 30V TO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
82CNQ030SL DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 40A PRM2-SL SMC Diode Solutions 8738 pcs
BYVF32-150-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY GP 150V 18A ITO220AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
83CNQ080ASL DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V D618SL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 3789 pcs
TSD10L200CW MNG DIODE, SCHOTTKY, TRENCH, 10A, 20 TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
MBRB20100CT-E3/8W DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO263 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-42CTQ030STRLHM3 DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 20A D2PAK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MDA72-14N1B DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 113A TO240AA IXYS 500 pcs
VS-UFL200FA60P DIODE GEN PURP 600V 144A SOT227 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
DB37315E0L DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 20MA SOT723 Panasonic Electronic Components 20000 pcs
VS-VSKDS401/045 DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 100A ADDAPAK Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
SBR4060CT DIODE ARRAY SBR 60V 20A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 3800 pcs
VT80L45PW-M3/4W DIODE SCHOTTKY 80A 45V TMBS Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
DURF1030CTR DIODE RECTIFIER 5A 300V ITO220AB Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
STTH2002CFP DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 10A TO220FP STMicroelectronics 3015 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
VT80L45PW-M3/4W Details PDF